
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Middlesex County Fire School is presenting a 
Firefighter II course to be held in Clinton, CT. This 

training class will meet the NFPA 1001 Standard for 
Firefighter Professional Qualifications for Firefighter II 

and will run on Thursday nights and weekends. 
 

IFSTA Essentials of Firefighting and Fire Department 
Operations 6th edition textbook will be used for this 

program. Students are required to provide this manual 
as it is NOT included in the tuition. Students must 

provide their own full protective clothing and SCBA with 
spare cylinder for classes. 

ALL STUDENTS MUST BE 18 YEARS OLD PRIOR TO 
FIRST DATE OF CLASS 

 Location: Clinton Fire Dept. 
  35 East Main Street. 
  Clinton, CT 
 Cost: $650 
 Hours: weeknights 1900hrs-completion 
  weekends start 0830hrs-completion 
 Start Date: Thursday September 8, 2016 
 

Send applications or inquiries to: 
Jay Woron 

Director, Middlesex County Fire School 
58 Bystrek Drive 

Middletown, CT 06457 
860-635-5914 

  



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Tentative Firefighter II Schedule: 
 
Thursday, September 8, 2016 FD Communications/Building Construction 
Saturday, September 10, 2016 Vehicle Extrication and Tech Rescue (classroom) 
Sunday, September 11, 2016 Rescue/Extrication Practicals 
Thursday, September 15, 2016 Fire Hose/Fire Streams (classroom) 
Thursday, September 22, 2016 Fire Control (classroom) 
Saturday, September 24, 2016 Fire Origin and Determination/Fire and Life Safety initiatives 
Sunday, September 25, 2016 Fire Hose (pract)/Fire Control (pract)/Fire Stream (pract) 
Thursday, September 29, 2016 Final Exam (Practice) 
Thursday, October 6, 2016 RIT (classroom) [TENTATIVE-BASED ON CLASS SIZE] 
Saturday, October 8, 2016 RIT (practicals) [TENTATIVE-BASED ON CLASS SIZE] 
Sunday, October 9, 2016 RIT (practicals) [TENTATIVE-BASED ON CLASS SIZE] 
Thursday, October 13, 2016 Written Review 
Thursday, October 20, 2016 Practical Skills Review 
Saturday, October 22, 2016 Fire Control (Live Burn) 
Sunday, October 23, 2016 CFA Practical Skills Exam 
Thursday, November 3, 2016 CFA Written Certification Exam 

 


